
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M19-632

Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Technology and equipment of NPPs  Zverkov V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Automated design of electronic components and circuits  Rahmatulin A.B.

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Martazov E.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Information security  Malyuk A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kolesnikov S.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kishkin V.L., Korolev S.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of calculation and construction of physical protection against ionizing

radiation  Ibragimov R.F., Ergashev D.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of calculation and construction of physical protection against ionizing

radiation  Ergashev D.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information security  Malyuk A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology and equipment of NPPs  Zverkov V.V.  ДОТ


